Catalogue  Amalfi Edition - Cabinet Handles
Welcome to Stefano Orlati
proud member of the Titus Group…
Combining the Titus Plus innovation, technical expertise
and reliability with established design and service from
Stefano Orlati
The Stefano Orlati brand has established an unparalleled presence
in the market for over 15 years.

MB Matt Black WHC White Crackled Finish
COLOUR FINISH GUIDE
ORDER GUIDE
All handles & knobs are supplied with a set
of screws to suit. When ordering handles or
knobs please use the following code string-
Handle
Code Centre Size Finish
  Example 1037 128mm BN
GUIDE TO HANDLE
DIMENSIONS
Length:	Overall length of the handle(mm)
Centre:	Screw hole to screw hole(mm)
Height:	Height/Projection of handle(mm)
Width:	 Width of handle face(mm)
Height
Length Width
Centre
Online Ordering is available to all our customers who have active trade accounts -
contact Stefano Orlati for more information or register online www.stefanohardware.com
Please note: Colour finish guide is an indicative only - actual finish may vary
BOW HANDLES  >
6 www.stefanohardware.com
BN MC112
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
128 170 27 24
BN CH MC1037
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
128 158 29 10
BN MC1062
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
96 143 24 14
128 183 26 16
While Stocks Last
7www.titustekform.com.au
BO
W
BN MC114
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
160 185 27 24
BN MC122
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
160 180 26 18
BN2050
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
128 162 30 16
8 www.stefanohardware.com
BN MC
BN MC
BN MC
2060
2051
2053
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
96 115 28 10
128 154 30 10
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
128 160 31 16
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
128 158 30 17
9www.titustekform.com.au
BO
W
BN
BN MC
211XL
2188
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
224 270 31 14
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
96 121 29 20
BN MC3047
Centre (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)